
Term

Part 

Time 

Units

Unit of Study 

Code
Name of UoS

RPL 

Fee

Tuition 

Fee

VFH Loan 

Debt

A COCCDF501A
Apply Christian discipleship 

foundations
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

A COCALS595A
Apply active listening skills 

from a Christian perspective 
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B COCTPS502A

Integrate theories of 

theology, psychology and 

spirituality relevant to 

counselling

$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B COCTMP505A
Evaluate theories and models 

of psychotherapy
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

A CHCCCS019 
Recognise and respond to 

crisis situations
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

A CHCCSL002

Apply specialist interpersonal 

and counselling interview 

skills 

$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B COCRED530C
Apply redemptive truth in 

counselling 
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B CHCLEG001  Work Legally and Ethically $192.00 $480.00 $576.00

A CHCMHS001 
Work with people with 

Mental Health Issues
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

A CHCCSL001 
Establish and confirm the 

counselling relationship 
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B CHCCSL007 
Support counselling clients in 

decision-making processes
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B COCCBT520A
Evaluate and apply Cognitive 

Behavior Therapy
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

A CCHCDIV002

Promote Aboriginal and/or 

Torres Straight Islander 

cultural safety

$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

A CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people $192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B CHCCSL003 
Facilitate the counselling 

relationship and process 
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

B COCGCM512A
Apply the AIFC General 

Counselling Model
$192.00 $480.00 $576.00

Total Fees $7,680.00 $9,216.00

Note: In addition to the appropriate course fees, applicants are also liable to pay an additional Administration and Resource fees of $150 before commencement of the course.
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Australian Institute of Family Counselling

VET FEE-HELP
A student's CAN (Commonwealth Assistance Notice) Invoice  will be sent out 14 days prior to the 

Census Date in each term. A student's official CAN  will be issued one month after the Census 

Date, informing the student of the debt incurred for the term.

Self-Funded
Students who are not accessing VET FEE-HELP will receive their invoice 14 days prior to 

their census dates. 

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2017 Diploma
RTO Code: 88037 - CRICOS Code: 02400A

7/92 Hoksins Street Mitchell ACT, 2911 - Ph: 1300 721 397 or 02 6242 5111

All students: If you withdraw after the census date, you will still incur a debt (VET FEE-HELP or with aifc)

All students are responsible for knowing their unit of study code, tuition fees, commencement and census dates for their centres and/or programs listed below.

(note: New part-time students will undertake ‘Year A’ units only, while Full-time students will undertake Year A+ B units)
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